
Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 19.07.18 S E F I CHM

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 80 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 18.07.85

2 65 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 26.11.84

3 50 HURLEY Courtney USA 30.09.90

3 50 STAEHLI Laura SUI 31.12.91

5 35 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 23.02.87

6 35 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 07.09.82

7 35 LEHIS Katrina EST 19.12.94

8 35 VITALIS Coraline FRA 09.05.95

9 20 CHOI Injeong KOR 21.05.90

10 20 HOLMES Katharine USA 15.07.93

11 20 EPEE Laurence FRA 15.11.90

12 20 ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana RUS 26.06.90

13 20 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 01.03.90

14 20 RUTZ Barbara POL 22.07.95

15 20 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 22.10.91

16 20 UDREA Maria ROU 23.11.90

17 10 SUN Yiwen CHN 17.06.92

18 10 KANG Young Mi KOR 01.03.85

19 10 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27.07.91

20 10 HURLEY Kelley USA 04.04.88

21 10 ZHU Mingye CHN 14.01.92

22 10 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20.06.89

23 10 LEE Hyein KOR 16.01.95

24 10 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14.07.91

25 10 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 03.12.94

26 10 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 26.02.91

27 10 MALLO Auriane FRA 11.10.93

28 10 BUDAI Dorina HUN 20.01.92

29 10 HECHT Dar ISR 16.08.00

30 10 KHAKIMOVA Malika UZB 24.01.96

31 10 EMBRICH Irina EST 12.07.80

32 10 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 11.10.95

33 5 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 11.01.93

34 5 NELIP Ewa POL 01.05.89

35 5 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21.07.92

36 5 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG 08.02.94
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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

37 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 23.09.01

38 5 HOU Guangjuan CHN 28.11.94

39 5 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 18.02.82

40 5 MASALO Olivija LTU 14.09.99

41 5 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 03.02.87

42 5 KUUSK Kristina EST 16.11.85

42 5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 11.05.94

44 5 SHIN A Lam KOR 23.09.86

45 5 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 15.07.88

46 5 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 14.07.89

47 5 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15.07.94

48 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 19.08.93

49 5 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 02.06.96

50 5 MUMM Emelie SWE 03.07.95

51 5 KOMATA Shiori JPN 21.05.95

52 5 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN 28.04.88

53 5 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10.04.90

53 5 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22.10.94

55 5 BOONE Kelly NED 12.01.92

56 5 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 29.12.84

57 5 EHLER Alexandra GER 07.04.95

58 5 OISHI Kanna JPN 10.10.92

59 5 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA 01.12.85

60 5 LIN Sheng CHN 05.01.94

61 5 SOZANSKA Monika GER 13.03.83

62 5 LINDE Asa SWE 12.04.97

63 5 EHAB Nardin EGY 31.01.96

64 5 KUN Anna HUN 25.06.95

65 2.5 MAHDY Ayah EGY 01.01.96

66 2.5 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 18.04.96

67 2.5 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia VEN 29.03.94

68 2.5 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG 19.05.01

69 2.5 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 16.12.90

70 2.5 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 24.06.98

71 2.5 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 25.03.02

72 2.5 HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka CAN 28.07.93

73 2.5 THANEE Korawan THA 08.06.98

74 2.5 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 11.10.96

75 2.5 SZABO Reka HUN 26.01.95

76 2.5 GUO Zi Shan CAN 03.06.02

76 2.5 NDOLO Alexandra GER 13.08.86

78 2.5 YOSHIMURA Miho JPN 14.10.97

79 2.5 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 27.04.01
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80 2.5 MEDANY Aya EGY 20.11.88

81 2.5 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 21.03.99

82 2.5 DEVEREAUX Anne AUS 22.12.95

83 2.5 TAKHAMWONG Wijitta THA 01.10.83

84 2.5 CHU Ka Mong HKG 14.05.95

85 2.5 LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG 19.02.95

86 2.5 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29.12.93

87 2.5 GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 27.10.91

88 2.5 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 22.10.94

89 2.5 LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan SGP 20.04.89

89 2.5 ROJKOVA Veronika UZB 23.02.97

89 2.5 SALMINEN Anna FIN 08.02.95

92 2.5 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 03.01.83

93 2.5 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 18.04.96

94 2.5 AL SAADI Alanoud UAE 24.05.93

95 2.5 RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP 15.05.93

96 0 VIE Natalie USA 19.04.86

97 0 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 16.02.01

98 0 LIM Cheryl SGP 08.07.93

99 0 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 30.05.94

100 0 ABELLA Hanniel PHI 20.06.93

101 0 PATTEN Emily AUS 10.12.98

102 0 GU Dianna AUS 25.10.84

103 0 POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat IRI 31.03.92

104 0 ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella PHI 01.08.88

105 0 GOH Bee Hooi MAS 23.06.82

106 0 SZE Ka Yan CAN 09.08.88

107 0 AHMAD Afrodtt SYR 12.07.99

108 0 VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn THA 19.03.01

109 0 LIM Elizabeth Ann Yu Yan SGP 08.11.94

110 0 GOYUNLYYEVA Menli TKM 04.08.96

111 0 NOURI Sakineh IRI 11.07.95

112 0 BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa MGL 17.05.89

113 0 GANBOLD Khaliunaa MGL 09.09.89

114 0 MAPOTA RALALAGE Piyumi Krishanthi SRI 01.02.80

115 0 ADONGO Carolynne Joanne UGA 10.10.89

116 0 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 25.06.99

9999 0 ASIS Lizzie VEN 11.04.92

9999 0 MBIYA Solange COD 14.05.00

9999 0 MODISE Aobakwe BOT 12.02.97

9999 0 MULAMBA Rosette COD 27.04.99

9999 0 NGO NTAT SARAH Sarah Florence CMR 04.05.81
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 19.07.18 S E F I CHM

Tableau of 8
ITA

EST D/9

SUI

HUN D/13

USA

FRA D/10

ROU

UKR D/11

Semi-finals

ITA

SUI D/8

USA D/13

ROU

Final

ITA

ROU D/9

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/241/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_B...
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 19.07.18 S E F I CHM

Tableau of 64
ITA

HUN D/9

FRA

LUX D/10

USA

JPN D/9

SUI D/13

KOR

RUS

BRA D/11

ROU D/6

EST

POL

ROU D/4

CHN D/12

KOR

Tableau of 32

ITA

FRA D/11

USA

KOR D/8

RUS D/6

EST

POL

KOR D/13

Tableau of 16

ITA

USA D/9

EST

POL D/13

Tableau of 8

ITA

EST D/9

CHN

GER D/6

UKR D/13

SUI

UKR

AUT D/14

UZB

HKG D/12

USA

GER D/8

ROU

RUS D/8

FRA

EST D/9

SWE D/11

HUN

CHN D/8

SUI

UKR

UZB D/14

USA D/12

ROU

FRA D/10

HUN

SUI

UKR D/14

ROU D/10

HUN

SUI

HUN D/13

RUS D/11

POL

USA

ESP D/12

RUS

SWE D/8

NED D/12

CHN

KOR

GER D/14

ISR

CHN D/13

SUI

KOR D/11

FRA

POL D/14

POL D/14

USA

RUS

CHN D/13

KOR

ISR D/10

SUI D/12

FRA

USA

RUS D/8

KOR D/14

FRA

USA

FRA D/10

EST D/7

EST

POL D/7

UKR

ITA

ESP D/6

JPN D/9

ROU

ITA

ITA D/11

JPN D/12

FRA

EST D/7

UKR

ITA D/8

ROU

ITA D/14

FRA

UKR D/9

ROU

FRA D/10

ROU

UKR D/11
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LTU D/5

HUN

EGY D/8

UKR

HUN D/6

UKR
UKR
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 19.07.18 S E F I CHM

Tableau of 64

EST

CRC D/7

JPN

ISR D/11

HUN

EGY D/8

ROU

ESP D/5

HUN D/4

GER

VEN D/11

POL

SGP D/13

ROU

EST

VEN D/12

SWE

HKG D/12

GER

GER D/9

HKG D/13

AUT

ROU

HKG D/4

JPN D/7

NED

CHN

CAN D/8

SWE D/11

UKR

USA

UAE D/7

GER

ESP D/12

SUI

PAR D/14

THA D/5

SWE

ISR

LTU D/12

EGY

LTU D/8

BRA

THA D/11

UZB D/12

KOR

POL

FIN D/14

SUI D/13

JPN

UZB

CAN D/7

GEO D/13

ESP

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Championnats du ... http://fie.org/competitions/2018/241/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A...

1 z 2 9.8.2018 15:21



JPN

AUS D/12

EGY D/5

ITA

ISR D/12

FRA

SGP D/8

HUN
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Referee:  (SUI) / HS HR /

ITA 1 /5 /5 /4 /5 /5 /4 0.83 28 11 17

LTU /1 2 /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 0.83 26 17 9

FIN /0 /2 3 /3 /5 /3 /5 0.33 18 25 -7

VEN /0 /3 /5 4 /2 /2 /5 0.33 17 25 -8

GEO /3 /2 /3 /5 5 /5 /4 0.33 22 26 -4

CAN /2 /4 /5 /5 /4 6 /5 0.5 25 23 2

SWE /5 /1 /2 /3 /5 /3 7 0.33 19 28 -9

Referee:  (TPE)
 (IRQ)

/ HS HR /

BRA 1 /5 /5 /3 /3 /3 /5 0.5 24 15 9

SWE /0 2 /5 /3 /5 /5 /5 0.67 23 19 4

ESP /3 /2 3 /3 /2 /5 /5 0.33 20 24 -4

UKR /4 /5 /5 4 /5 /5 /5 1 29 19 10

EST /4 /3 /5 /4 5 /2 /5 0.5 23 20 3

ISR /4 /2 /4 /4 /5 6 /5 0.5 24 20 4

MKD /0 /2 /0 /2 /0 /0 7 0 4 30 -26

Referee:  (CHN)
 (RUS)

/ HS HR /

ROU 1 /2 /5 /5 /5 /5 /2 0.67 24 17 7

LUX /5 2 /3 /5 /5 /5 /1 0.83 24 15 9

CAN /2 /2 3 /5 /5 /3 /5 0.5 22 22 0

SGP /1 /2 /4 4 /5 /5 /1 0.33 18 25 -7

TKM /2 /2 /2 /3 5 /4 /1 0 14 30 -16

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats du Monde Wuxi 19.07.18 S E F I CHM

Piste Blue| 09:00|

FIAMINGO Rossella

MASALO Olivija

SALMINEN Anna

MARTINEZ Maria

GUCHMAZOVA Maia

HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka

KARLSSON Ebba

Piste Yellow| 09:00|

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

MUMM Emelie

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines

POCHKALOVA Anfisa

EMBRICH Irina

BOTVINIK Yana

RISTOSKA Nastasja

Piste Green| 09:00|

TATARAN Amalia

ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis

GUO Zi Shan

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan

GOYUNLYYEVA Menli
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UAE /2 /3 /5 /3 /5 6 /0 0.33 18 27 -9

EST /5 /4 /3 /4 /5 /5 7 0.83 26 10 16

Referee:  (SGP)
 (PUR)

/ HS HR /

MAS 1 /3 /0 /1 /0 /5 /1 0.17 10 28 -18

ROU /5 2 /4 /4 /5 /5 /5 0.67 28 24 4

SUI /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /2 /5 0.83 27 16 11

LTU /5 /5 /2 4 /2 /3 /3 0.33 20 23 -3

FRA /5 /4 /2 /4 5 /2 /4 0.5 21 18 3

JPN /3 /3 /5 /4 /1 6 /5 0.5 21 21 0

CRC /5 /4 /3 /5 /5 /4 7 0.5 26 23 3

Referee:  (BRA)
 (USA)

/ HS HR /

JPN 1 /5 /4 /4 /5 /4 0.6 22 17 5

THA /3 2 /3 /3 /5 /5 0.4 19 22 -3

UKR /5 /5 3 /4 /4 /5 0.8 23 14 9

GER /3 /5 /2 4 /3 /3 0.6 16 13 3

HKG /1 /4 /5 /2 5 /5 0.4 17 20 -3

SGP /5 /3 /0 /0 /3 6 0.2 11 22 -11

Referee:  (KOR)
 (CHN)

/ HS HR /

HKG 1 /0 /2 /5 /2 /5 0.4 14 18 -4

HUN /3 2 /4 /5 /5 /3 0.8 20 9 11

EST /5 /3 3 /5 /5 /5 0.8 23 14 9

SGP /1 /2 /1 4 /2 /4 0 10 25 -15

AUS /5 /0 /3 /5 5 /4 0.4 17 19 -2

GER /4 /4 /4 /5 /5 6 0.6 22 21 1

Referee:  (CHN)
 (MEX)

/ HS HR /

AL SAADI Alanoud

LEHIS Katrina

Piste Red| 09:00|

GOH Bee Hooi

UDREA Maria

STAEHLI Laura

BAJORUNAITE Paulina

VITALIS Coraline

YOSHIMURA Miho

DYNER VILLA Karina

Piste 5| 09:00|

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

TAKHAMWONG Wijitta

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

CHRISTMANN Beate

CHU Ka Mong

LIM Cheryl

Piste 6| 09:00|

LIN Yik Hei Coco

BUDAI Dorina

KUUSK Kristina

LIM Elizabeth Ann Yu Yan

DEVEREAUX Anne

EHLER Alexandra

Piste 7| 09:00|
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CAN 1 /0 /2 /1 /5 /4 0.2 12 24 -12

SUI /5 2 /3 /5 /5 /4 0.6 22 18 4

UZB /5 /5 3 /2 /3 /4 0.6 19 17 2

FRA /5 /4 /5 4 /5 /5 0.8 24 13 11

USA /4 /4 /4 /4 5 /3 0.2 19 22 -3

JPN /5 /5 /3 /1 /4 6 0.6 18 20 -2

Referee:  (CAN)
 (POR)

/ HS HR /

SYR 1 /3 /1 /1 /4 /3 /4 0 16 30 -14

PHI /5 2 /0 /4 /0 /2 /0 0.17 11 28 -17

USA /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /5 /3 1 28 7 21

UZB /5 /5 /0 4 /2 /2 /4 0.33 18 25 -7

AUT /5 /5 /2 /5 5 /5 /2 0.67 24 19 5

GER /5 /5 /2 /5 /3 6 /2 0.5 22 22 0

SUI /5 /5 /2 /5 /5 /5 7 0.83 27 15 12

Referee:  (RSA)
 (FRA)

/ HS HR /

MGL 1 /1 /2 /2 /1 /3 /2 0 11 30 -19

SUI /5 2 /5 /2 /5 /2 /4 0.5 23 21 2

EGY /5 /1 3 /5 /5 /4 /2 0.5 22 22 0

SWE /5 /5 /3 4 /5 /4 /2 0.5 24 22 2

PHI /5 /4 /2 /3 5 /2 /4 0.17 20 26 -6

RUS /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 6 /5 1 30 18 12

ESP /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 /3 7 0.83 28 19 9

Referee:  (HKG)
 (ROU)

/ HS HR /

SGP 1 /5 /1 /5 /1 /2 /1 0.33 15 25 -10

GER /3 2 /1 /5 /5 /4 /3 0.5 21 18 3

RUS /5 /2 3 /5 /4 /5 /4 1 25 14 11

MACKINNON Leonora

KRIEGER Angela

KHAKIMOVA Malika

MALLO Auriane

VIE Natalie

OISHI Kanna

Piste 8| 09:00|

AHMAD Afrodtt

ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella

HOLMES Katharine

ROJKOVA Veronika

SCHMIDL Paula

NDOLO Alexandra

BRUNNER Pauline

Piste 9| 09:00|

BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa

MOESCHLIN Noemi

EHAB Nardin

LINDE Asa

ABELLA Hanniel

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana

KISKAPUSI Dora

Piste 10| 09:00|

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina

SOZANSKA Monika

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
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THA /2 /2 /4 4 /3 /2 /2 0 15 30 -15

PAR /5 /2 /3 /5 5 /2 /3 0.5 20 20 0

ISR /5 /5 /4 /5 /5 6 /1 0.67 25 20 5

CHN /5 /2 /1 /5 /2 /5 7 0.5 20 14 6

Referee:  (GER) / HS HR /

POL 1 /0 /4 /5 /5 /5 /2 0.5 21 19 2

UKR /5 2 /3 /5 /5 /5 /5 0.83 28 16 12

FRA /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /5 /5 1 30 12 18

AUS /2 /4 /1 4 /5 /4 /4 0.17 20 27 -7

UGA /0 /2 /0 /2 5 /0 /1 0 5 30 -25

ISR /2 /4 /1 /5 /5 6 /4 0.5 21 22 -1

HUN /5 /1 /3 /5 /5 /3 7 0.5 22 21 1

Referee:  (CHN)
 (TUN)

/ HS HR /

LTU 1 /5 /3 /4 /2 /5 0.6 19 17 2

KOR /4 2 /5 /5 /5 /5 0.8 24 19 5

POL /4 /4 3 /5 /5 /5 0.8 23 19 4

SWE /3 /2 /3 4 /2 /5 0.2 15 22 -7

EGY /4 /4 /4 /5 5 /5 0.6 22 15 7

CAN /2 /4 /4 /3 /1 6 0 14 25 -11

Referee:  (CZE) / HS HR /

THA 1 /5 /5 /4 /5 /3 /2 0.5 24 22 2

AUS /4 2 /3 /2 /5 /4 /2 0.17 20 28 -8

EGY /3 /5 3 /5 /5 /4 /2 0.5 24 25 -1

ESP /5 /5 /4 4 /5 /3 /3 0.5 25 20 5

MGL /0 /3 /3 /0 5 /2 /2 0 10 30 -20

CHN /5 /5 /5 /4 /5 6 /3 1 27 18 9

VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn

VIVEROS Montserrat

HECHT Dar

LIN Sheng

Piste 11| 09:00|

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

EPEE Laurence

PATTEN Emily

ADONGO Carolynne Joanne

GAVRIELKO Nikol

SZABO Reka

Piste 12| 09:00|

AZUKAITE Vikte

SHIN A Lam

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

WRAMNER Natalie

MAHDY Ayah

SZE Ka Yan

Piste 13| 09:00|

THANEE Korawan

GU Dianna

MEDANY Aya

CISNEROS Alejandra

GANBOLD Khaliunaa

HOU Guangjuan
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POL /5 /5 /5 /5 /5 /2 7 0.83 27 14 13

Referee:  (MDA) / HS HR /

IRI 1 /2 /1 /3 /2 /1 0 9 25 -16

NED /5 2 /2 /3 /4 /5 0.6 19 16 3

USA /5 /5 3 /5 /5 /4 0.8 24 15 9

HUN /5 /2 /4 4 /2 /5 0.4 18 19 -1

ITA /5 /5 /3 /5 5 /4 0.6 22 18 4

VEN /5 /2 /5 /3 /5 6 0.6 20 19 1

Referee:  (POL) / HS HR /

SRI 1 /1 /0 /2 /0 /4 /2 0 9 30 -21

FRA /5 2 /4 /5 /4 /5 /5 0.83 28 18 10

ROU /5 /5 3 /4 /5 /3 /5 0.67 27 19 8

JPN /5 /3 /5 4 /5 /1 /5 0.67 24 21 3

HKG /5 /3 /4 /2 5 /5 /5 0.5 24 17 7

ESP /5 /4 /5 /5 /2 6 /5 0.67 26 21 5

IRI /5 /2 /1 /3 /1 /3 7 0.17 15 27 -12

RUTZ Barbara

Piste 14| 09:00|

NOURI Sakineh

BOONE Kelly

HURLEY Courtney

KUN Anna

SANTUCCIO Alberta

PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

Piste 15| 09:00|

MAPOTA RALALAGE Piyumi Krisha…

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina

KOMATA Shiori

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat
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